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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

O J o U WK

7623
9272
7682
63

9372
7631
7636
7568
6883
6891
8541
7155
7119
7732
6873
7567
7289
7076
6958
7197
7285
7651
8091
7687
7146
8220
6842
8530
6867
9945
8352

1608
2047
2237
56
83
1322
109
371
1070
58
84
90
241
321
721
94
82
207
2207
74
133
462
1435

Koch Sebastian
Essien Etifia
Cocquyt Ilio

DE PAUW LIAM
Neyt Victor
Opstaele Jannes
Delbaere Milas
Moudretsov Ilya
Mortier Kobe
Vervaet Leander
Dewaele Milos
Bogaert Mano

Van Speybroeck Noah

Blondeel Jules
Stevens Lowie
Caneele Kas

Van de Velde Brent

Christiaens Leon
Haerens Miel
Termote Jeff
Fouquaert Lukas
Beheydt Victor
Potvin Leandro
Vrijens Mathis
Tytgat Gunnar
Verkest Gust

De Mesure Leon
Rubbens Seppe
Dooms Robin
Spriet Rune
Naudts Mathis

Ben Dames Uur=15:03

Vergote Janne
Essien Idara
Meeusen Anna
Cocquyt Luca
Zutterman Flore
Misseeuw Jenne
Heeren Lotta
Dhont Chiara
Van Gasse Nanou
De Wilde Lisa
Martens Femke
Impens Alys
Maes Hanne
Sierens Fien
Delamper Hazel
De Pourcq Maité
D'Haene Lentl
De Bois Nora
Crul Vienna

De Lodder Linde
De Bois Romi
Wageman Kaat
Baele Geike

DEIN
KAAG
ACME
JSMC
ACME
DEIN
DEIN
ACME
DEIN
DEIN
ASVO
ASVO
KAAG
ACME
DEIN
ACME
KAAG
HALE
RCG

KAAG
ACME
DEIN
ASVO
ASVO
HALE
AZW

DEIN
DEIN
KAAG
HAL

ASVO

RIEM
KAAG
HALE
KAAG
DEIN
RCG
DEIN
OB
ASVO
DEIN
DEIN
KAAG
HALE
ACME
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
RCG
DEIN
DEIN
RCG
VS
ASVO

25.
25.

25

23.
23.
23.
22.
21.

21
21

20.
20.

20

20.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.

17
17

17.
16.
15.

14
13

13.
12.
11.
10.

NDNONNDNDNODNDNDNODNNDNDNNDWWWWWWWWwww

94m
67m
.51Im
94m
94m
13m
72m
96m
.52m
.27m
93m
43m
.32m
00m
96m
85m
80m
72m
56m
36m
.1%9m
.07m
02m
57m
68m
.73m
.56m
13m
17m
94m
o6m

. 75m
.45m
.43m
.43m
.39m
.36m
.33m
.15m
.12m
.05m
.99m
.93m
.85m
.83m
. 74m
. 70m
.68m
. 68m
.63m
.61m
.59%m
.52m
.40m

09
09
09
00
10
09
10
09
09
10
09
09
10
10
09
10
09
10
09
10
09
09
09
10
09
09
10
09
10
00
10

09
09
09
09
09
10
09
09
09
10
09
09
10
09
09
10
10
09
10
10
09
10
10



kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1

24
25
26

O J o O Wb

e

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

O Jo U WK

SN I N I I R e B e T e = = N = Ce)
o WN R OWOWJ U b WN O

79 Vaernewyck Maité
324 Cosyns Floor
144 Van Vlem Julie

Min Heren Uur=15:05

3984 Barbio Matisse
3927 De Ketelaere Stan
4883 Rogge Daan

4511 Meuleman Lars
4791 Willems Charles
3930 De Wilde Wout
4792 Willems Emile
4947 Tavernier Victor

4257 Gielen Stef
4790 Vereecke Stijn

4547 Wauters Lowie
4231 Bogaert Mateo
3974 De Bruycker Lowie
4795 Clauws Mart

3985 Barbio Alexander
5472 Moreels Mauro
4141 Coorevits Kasper
4984 Owusu Daryl

3970 Serrano Sem

4025 Bruynooghe Arne

Ben Dames Uur=15:37

83 Zutterman Flore
90 Impens Alys

371 Dhont Chiara
2047 Essien Idara
2237 Meeusen Anna

58 De Wilde Lisa
56 Cocquyt Luca

84 Martens Femke
1608 Vergote Janne
109 Heeren Lotta
1644 Turpin Lana
1322 Misseeuw Jenne
1070 Van Gasse Nanou
207 De Bois Nora

74 De Lodder Linde
324 Cosyns Floor
321 Sierens Fien

79 Vaernewyck Maité
82 D'Haene Lentl
462 Wageman Kaat
241 Maes Hanne

133 De Bois Romi
721 Delamper Hazel
1435 Baele Geike
1816 Kesteleyn Celestien
94 De Pourcq Maité

2207 Crul Vienna
144 Van Vlem Julie

DEIN
ASVO
RCG

KAAG
DEIN
ASVO
ASVO
ACME
DEIN
ACME
DEIN
KAPE
ACME
RIEM
ASVO
DEIN
ACME
KAAG
ASVO
KAAG
RCG

KAAG
RCG

DEIN
KAAG
OB
KAAG
HALE
DEIN
KAAG
DEIN
RIEM
DEIN
ASVO
RCG
ASVO
RCG
DEIN
ASVO
ACME
DEIN
DEIN
VS
HALE
RCG
DEIN
ASVO
ASVO
DEIN
DEIN
RCG

2.
2.
2.

36m
29m
05m

10.71m

U1 U1 01T oYy OOy Oy ~J 1 ~J~J ~J 0O 0O 0 0 WLWWw

W W Wb b BB DS DOTOOTOO OO oyoYyoy ooy O) =1 O

.62m
.18m
.17m
.63m
.62m
.46m
.01lm
.96m
.90m
.82m
.81m
.10m
.90m
.77m
.72m
.04m
.84m
.83m
.02m

.06m
.32m
.90m
.53m
.27m
.27m
.03m
.01lm
.93m
. 68m
.63m
.53m
.25m
.20m
.00m
.86m
.83m
.81m
. 69m
.66m
.51m
.41m
.25m
.04m
.83m
. 70m
.62m

NG

10
10
10

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
05
06
06
06
05
06
05
05
06
06
06

09
09
09
09
09
10
09
09
09
09
09
10
09
09
10
10
09
10
10
10
10
09
09
10
10
10
10

10



hockeywerpen
Reeks:1

1 428
2 868
3 1070
4 2017
5 150
6 1093
7 105
8 101
9 2600
10 2398
11 429
12 1271
13 147
14 539
15 895
16 219
17 89
18 835
19 2599
20 96
21 133
22 494
23 817
24 495
25 36
26 138
27 348
28 1069
29 249
30 374
31 109
32 27
33 248
34 1367
35 2490
36 489
37 90
38 369
39 2025
40 350
41 948
42 720

discuswerpen 0,750kg
Reeks:1

3984
4960
4257
4547
4792
4217
4753
4791
4883

O 0 Jo Ul d WN K

Pup Heren Uur=16:

Coene Finn

Maes Zion

Van Autreve Guust
Afschrift Luka
Vermeir Otis

Van Moldergem Henri
Vercruysse Matteo
Savané Djibril
DEPAUW NOAH

Muys Elias

Coene Sten
Tavernier Charles
Van Der Meiren Jaron
Wageman Stef
Verschuere Jonas
Van Gelder Ryan

De Wulf Thibo
Diependaele Mats
DELPLANQUE RAPHAEL
D'Haene Lars

De Bois Titus

Van Loo Flavio
Delbaere Marek
Claeys Joran

De Mesure Luka
Houthooft Timon
Lema Jona

Vandendriessche Milan

Coorevits Torre
Staelens Niels

De Scheerder Arnaut
De Wolf Jasper
Verduyn Wannes
Lemahieu Lukas

Van Bruwaene Robin
Pieters Mauro

De Lodder Andreas
Buysse Noah
Kesteleyn Thibo

Van den Berghe Jordy
De Smul Inigo
Lerouge Thomas

Min Heren Uur=16:

Barbio Matisse
Gaudissabois Victor
Gielen Stef

Wauters Lowie
Willems Emile

De Boeck Ward
Verstraete Robbe
Willems Charles
Rogge Daan

09

48

KAAG
KAAG
KAAG
KAAG
RCG
RIEM
DEIN
DEIN
JSMC
ASVO
KAAG
DEIN
RCG
VS
RCG
RIEM
DEIN
HALE
JSMC
DEIN
RCG
ACME
DEIN
ACME
DEIN
RCG
HALE
KAAG
KAAG
ACME
DEIN
DEIN
KAAG
DEIN
DEIN
ACME
DEIN
ACME
ASVO
HALE
DEIN
ASVO

KAAG
ACME
KAPE
RIEM
ACME
ALVA
RCG

ACME
ASVO

52.
.26m
41.

42
41
38
38
35
34
32

31
30

28

24

22
22

21

14

30.
.38m
24.
23.
.23m
22.
22.

24

23

22
21

80m

82m

.66m
40.
.28m
.25m
.58m
34.
.29m
33.
.30m
.50m
.28m
29.
28.
.50m
28.
28.
27.
27.
26.
26.
.96m
24.
23.
23.
23.
23.
.58m
.43m
22.
21.
21.
. 79m
21.
19.
18.
18.
17.
16.
. 70m

80m

77m

92m

31lm
88m

48m
11lm
92m
83m
62m
15m

70m
43m
42m
12m
06m

03m
95m
79m

05m
53m
91m
89m
10m
72m

98m

15m
40m

60m
32m

.21m
.53m

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
00
07
08
07
07
07
07
07
08
07
00
08
07
08
07
07
07
07
08
07
07
08
07
08
07
07
08
07
07
08
08
08
07
08

05
05
06
06
05
05
05
05
05



hoogspringen

Reeks:1

verspringen

Reeks:1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

O Jo U Wb

Ne)

10
10
10
10
10
14
14
16
17
18
20

H © o0 Jo Ul WK

3927
3974
4947
5187
4790
4034
3985
4231
4945
4963
4795
4024
5472
4511
3970
4037
4141
3929
5108
4630
3930

7379
7018
7212
7533
7928
7245
7574
7216
7420
7542
7046
7575
7240
7020
7577
7239
7507
7021
7157
7578

7631
6883
7155
6836
9272
7567
8541
8352
7732
7285

De Ketelaere Stan
De Bruycker Lowie
Tavernier Victor
Huyghelier Jelle
Vereecke Stijn
Van Der Meiren Ilian
Barbio Alexander
Bogaert Mateo
Lefever Jurre
Clinckspoor René
Clauws Mart

Braem Quinten
Moreels Mauro
Meuleman Lars
Serrano Sem
Vercruysse Jan
Coorevits Kasper
Van Laere Jakob
Van Meerssche Elias
Persyn Viktor

De Wilde Wout

Min Dames Uur=17:

Brisson Esther
Boone Yelena

Bastil Margaux

Van Marcke Ophelia
Sakwe Naomi

Baeten Kayleigh
Willaert Sara
Dargent Maxime
Vande Cavey France
Vermeulen Lisa

De Landsheere Emma
Ysebaert Aude

Van Herreweghe Laure
Sonneville Camille
De Schepper Flore
Van Herreweghe Emma
Dossche Margaux

De Schrijver Arwen
Verhegge Frauke

De Vriese Tess

Ben Heren Uur=16:

Opstaele Jannes
Mortier Kobe
Bogaert Mano
Snauwaert Ferran
Essien Etifia
Caneele Kas
Dewaele Milos
Naudts Mathis
Blondeel Jules
Fouquaert Lukas

30

55

DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
ACME
ACME
RCG

KAAG
ASVO
DEIN
RCG

ACME
RCG

ASVO
ASVO
KAAG
RCG

KAAG
DEIN
RCG

DEIN
DEIN

STAX
KAAG
ASVO
AZW
RCG
RIEM
ASVO
RCG
RCG
DEIN
RCG
ASVO
RCG
KAAG
ASVO
RCG
ACME
KAAG
DEIN
ASVO

DEIN
DEIN
ASVO
DEIN
KAAG
ACME
ASVO
ASVO
ACME
ACME

21
20

20.
19.
19.
19.
19.
18.

18

17.

17

16.
l6.
15.

15

15.
14.
14.

12
10

PR RRRPRRRRERRRRRERRERRRE B

W wwwwwwwww

.35m
.55m
15m
28m
25m
08m
05m
67m
.57m
67m
.37m
38m
36m
93m
.20m
17m
71lm
15m
.67m
.38m

GP

.50m
.44m
.41m
.38m
.38m
.38m
.38m
.35m
.35m
.30m
.30m
.30m
.30m
.30m
.30m
.30m
.25m
.20m
.15m
.10m

.60m
.40m
.36m
.34m
.32m
.30m
.24m
.18m
.18m
.18m

05
06
05
06
05
05
06
06
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
05
05
05
05

05
05
05
06
05
05
06
05
05
05
05
06
05
06
05
05
06
06
05
06

09
09
09
09
09
10
09
10
10
09

05



hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

O J o U b W N
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7568
6867
7682
7076
7636
63

6964
6958
7146
8220
6842
7687
6873
6956
7289
7119
8530
8091
7197
9372
7651
6891
9945

3466
3501
3770
3743
3521
3502
4525
3471
4228
3722
3442
5061
4079
3444
5238
3985
3465
4147
4077
4430
4107
4602
4508
4613
3503
4183
4612
4782
3719
4885
3514

Moudretsov Ilya
Dooms Robin

Cocquyt Ilio
Christiaens Leon
Delbaere Milas

DE PAUW LIAM

Vanden Herrewegen Sander
Haerens Miel

Tytgat Gunnar
Verkest Gust

De Mesure Leon
Vrijens Mathis
Stevens Lowie

De Schryver Malaika-Louis
Van de Velde Brent
Van Speybroeck Noah
Rubbens Seppe
Potvin Leandro
Termote Jeff

Neyt Victor

Beheydt Victor
Vervaet Leander
Spriet Rune

Pup Dames Uur=16:52

Vaernewyck Margot
Braem Lotte
Cuvelier Jade
Verheecken Marthe
Vanden Herrewegen Lore
Clopterop Jolien
Potvin Maité
Impens Ine

Van Moorhem Lieke
Sierens Lore
Cocquyt Skye
Vergote Flore

Van Rillaer Elodie
De Wilde Jana
Moreels Marta
Inghelbrecht Mano
Van Mulders Auke
Depuydt Isaura
Meuleman Astrid
Van De Velde Lore
Wauters Lenie
Dhaenens Ilona
Demoor Estelle
Chiers Marte

De Wolf Jente
Vrijens Mona
Chiers Cato

De Cremer Catho
Bastil Julie
Muylaert Britte
Van Vlem Hannah

ACME
KAAG
ACME
HALE
DEIN
JSMC
RCG

RCG

HALE
AZW

DEIN
ASVO
DEIN
RCG

KAAG
KAAG
DEIN
ASVO
KAAG
ACME
DEIN
DEIN
HAL

DEIN
RCG
OB
RCG
RCG
RCG
ASVO
KAAG
RIEM
ACME
KAAG
RIEM
ASVO
DEIN
ASVO
RCG
DEIN
DEIN
ASVO
RIEM
RIEM
DEIN
ASVO
ASVO
RCG
ASVO
ASVO
ASVO
ASVO
RIEM
RCG

DN NDNODNDNNDNNDNDDNDNDNNDNDNDMNDMNDNDWWWWWWW

32.

31

29.
28.
28.
27.
26.
26.
24.
24.
23.
23.
22.
21.
21.
20.
19.
19.
19.
18.
17.
17.
16.
16.
16.
15.

15

14.
14.
14.
13.

.17m
.14m
.13m
.12m
.08m
.01lm
.00m
.99m
.98m
.97m
.94m
.92m
.90m
.78m
. 78m
. 75m
. 75m
.73m
.66m
. 65m
.61lm
.42m
.25m

75m
.35m
6lm
60m
01lm
46m
42m
36m
74m
04m
99m
64m
84m
608m
09m
l6m
89m
20m
01lm
63m
83m
18m
90m
6lm
02m
41m
.22m
88m
38m
08m
10m

09
10
09
10
10
00
09
09
09
09
10
10
09
10
09
10
09
09
10
10
09
10
00

08
07
07
07
08
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
07
08
08
07
08
07
07



3451

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

verspringen

Reeks:1

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

O 0 ~Jo Ul WwWwN

QO J o U WN

Ne)

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

O Joy x> WwWEHE R

I N T = T e e e}
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8109
7789
7791
7790
7575
7578
7728
7494
7398
7245

3927
4963
4792
4231
4511
4947
3974
4945
4791
5187
4795
5108
4037
5472
4257
4984

720
948
147
428
895
2398
868
2600
2017
1070
429
817
539
249
494
219
1069
105
101
1367
36

Van Hoey Lies
Min Dames Uur=17:49

Tay Sena

De Stercke Flore
Dreelinck Jenna
Detemmerman Nina
Ysebaert Aude

De Vriese Tess

Van De Velde Steffie
Moens Kiara

Leenaert Manou
Baeten Kayleigh

Min Heren Uur=17:22

De Ketelaere Stan
Clinckspoor René
Willems Emile
Bogaert Mateo
Meuleman Lars
Tavernier Victor
De Bruycker Lowie
Lefever Jurre
Willems Charles
Huyghelier Jelle
Clauws Mart

Van Meerssche Elias
Vercruysse Jan
Moreels Mauro
Gielen Stef

Owusu Daryl

Pup Heren Uur=19:14

Lerouge Thomas

De Smul Inigo

Van Der Meiren Jaron
Coene Finn
Verschuere Jonas
Muys Elias

Maes Zion

DEPAUW NOAH
Afschrift Luka
Van Autreve Guust
Coene Sten
Delbaere Marek
Wageman Stef
Coorevits Torre
Van Loo Flavio
Van Gelder Ryan
Vandendriessche Milan
Vercruysse Matteo
Savané Djibril
Lemahieu Lukas

De Mesure Luka

KAAG

RCG

ASVO
ASVO
ASVO
ASVO
ASVO
RIEM
RIEM
AZW

RIEM

DEIN
RCG

ACME
ASVO
ASVO
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
ACME
ACME
ACME
RCG

RCG

ASVO
KAPE
RCG

ASVO
DEIN
RCG
KAAG
RCG
ASVO
KAAG
JSMC
KAAG
KAAG
KAAG
DEIN
VS
KAAG
ACME
RIEM
KAAG
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN

GP

14.05m

[G2BNE2BNG BN ) NEN BN EEN e o)

N W WwWwwwhd b BB DD DO
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.80m
.85m
.80m
.38m
.32m
.71m
.60m
.26m

NG

.51m
.69m
.49m
.41m
.41m
.35m
.27m
.17m
.07m
.02m
.01lm
.90m
.76m
.46m
.45m
.72m

GP
GP

.39m
.39m
.36m
.25m
.25m
.25m
.25m
.25m
.25m
.25m
.20m
.20m
.20m
.20m
.20m
.20m
.15m
.15m
.15m

05
05
05
05
06
06
05
06
06

05
05
05
06
05
05
06
05
05
06
05
05
06
05
06
06

07
07
07
07
07
00
07
07
08
07
07
07
08
07
07
07
07
07
07

07

05

08
07



17
21
21
23
23
23
26
27
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
37
38
38

2025
835
96
248
138
2599
2490
495
489
133
369
90
374
109
89
150
2480
1271
350
27

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1

O J o U b W N

hockeywerpen

6836
7718
9272
7631
6964
9372
6883
7682
7567
6958
63

7155
7076
7623
6873
7197
7146
7568
7636
6956
8091
7119
7732
7285
7651
8220
6867
6891
7289
7687
9945
8352

Kesteleyn Thibo
Diependaele Mats
D'Haene Lars
Verduyn Wannes
Houthooft Timon
DELPLANQUE RAPHAEL
Van Bruwaene Robin
Claeys Joran
Pieters Mauro

De Bois Titus
Buysse Noah

De Lodder Andreas
Staelens Niels

De Scheerder Arnaut
De Wulf Thibo
Vermeir Otis

De Boeck Michiel
Tavernier Charles
Van den Berghe Jordy
De Wolf Jasper

Ben Heren Uur=17:48

Snauwaert Ferran
Alika Samuel
Essien Etifia
Opstaele Jannes
Vanden Herrewegen Sander
Neyt Victor
Mortier Kobe
Cocquyt Ilio
Caneele Kas
Haerens Miel

DE PAUW LIAM
Bogaert Mano
Christiaens Leon
Koch Sebastian
Stevens Lowie
Termote Jeff
Tytgat Gunnar
Moudretsov Ilya
Delbaere Milas

De Schryver Malaika-Louis
Potvin Leandro

Van Speybroeck Noah
Blondeel Jules
Fouquaert Lukas
Beheydt Victor
Verkest Gust

Dooms Robin
Vervaet Leander
Van de Velde Brent
Vrijens Mathis
Spriet Rune

Naudts Mathis

Ben Dames Uur=17:32

ASVO
HALE
DEIN
KAAG
RCG

JSMC
DEIN
ACME
ACME
RCG

ACME
DEIN
ACME
DEIN
DEIN
RCG

ALVA
DEIN
HALE
DEIN

DEIN
RIEM
KAAG
DEIN
RCG

ACME
DEIN
ACME
ACME
RCG

JSMC
ASVO
HALE
DEIN
DEIN
KAAG
HALE
ACME
DEIN
RCG

ASVO
KAAG
ACME
ACME
DEIN
AZW

KAAG
DEIN
KAAG
ASVO
HAL

ASVO

COoORRPRRPRRPRERERERPRPREERERRRRRRR
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.15m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.10m
.10m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.90m
.90m

.88m
.02m
.93m
. 68m
.52m
.40m
.32m
.87m
.72m
.59m
.48m
.32m
.29m
.28m
.26m
.20m
.1l6m
.15m
.10m
.05m
.98m
.90m
.84m
.76m
. 70m
.70m
.43m
.90m
.82m
. 70m
.10m
. 65m

08
07
08
07
07
00
08
07
07
07
08
07
08
07
08
07
07
07
08
08

09
09
09
09
09
10
09
09
10
09
00
09
10
09
09
10
09
09
10
10
09
10
10
09
09
09
10
10
09
10
00
10



Reeks:1

discuswerpen 0, 750kg

Reeks:1

O Jo U WK

e

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

QO J o U b Wb

NNNNR R PR R R R PR R
WNHFOWOW-JoyUl s WN HF O

207
371
2047
94
83
1608
56
84
90
1322
1644
58
462
241
321
2237
109
82
79
133
324
1070
1435
2207
721
74

8109
7046
7542
7245
7575
7212
7789
7928
7574
7157
7018
7020
7420
7577
7790
7791
7507
7519
7728
7494
7061
7240
7239

De Bois Nora
Dhont Chiara
Essien Idara

De Pourcq Maité
Zutterman Flore
Vergote Janne
Cocquyt Luca
Martens Femke
Impens Alys
Misseeuw Jenne
Turpin Lana

De Wilde Lisa
Wageman Kaat
Maes Hanne
Sierens Fien
Meeusen Anna
Heeren Lotta
D'Haene Lentl
Vaernewyck Maité
De Bois Romi
Cosyns Floor
Van Gasse Nanou
Baele Geike
Crul Vienna
Delamper Hazel
De Lodder Linde

Min Dames Uur=17

Tay Sena

De Landsheere Emma
Vermeulen Lisa
Baeten Kayleigh
Ysebaert Aude
Bastil Margaux

De Stercke Flore
Sakwe Naomi
Willaert Sara
Verhegge Frauke
Boone Yelena
Sonneville Camille
Vande Cavey France
De Schepper Flore
Detemmerman Nina
Dreelinck Jenna
Dossche Margaux
Stevens Laura

Van De Velde Steffie
Moens Kiara

Van Hulle Hanne

Van Herreweghe Laure
Van Herreweghe Emma

:56

RCG
OB
KAAG
DEIN
DEIN
RIEM
KAAG
DEIN
KAAG
RCG
ASVO
DEIN
VS
HALE
ACME
HALE
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
RCG
ASVO
ASVO
ASVO
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN

RCG
RCG
DEIN
RIEM
ASVO
ASVO
ASVO
RCG
ASVO
DEIN
KAAG
KAAG
RCG
ASVO
ASVO
ASVO
ACME
RCG
RIEM
RIEM
RCG
RCG
RCG

18
17
17

15

12
12
11
11

.25m
. 65m
.26m
16.
16.
l6.
l6.
15.
15.
.34m
14.
14.
14.
14.
13.
13.
12.
.31m
.28m
.90m
. 75m
11.
10.

80m
47m
37m
20m
80m
68m

87m
70m
45m
14m
93m
85m
93m

46m
96m

9.90m
9.18m
8.12m

28.
21.
.36m
.35m
19.
19.
19.
18.
16.
15.
15.
.23m
.58m
13.
13.
12.
11.
.51m
10.
.31m

20
20

15
13

11

10

10m
86m

6lm
43m
08m
77m
01lm
85m
41m

54m
18m
98m
91m

57m

9.80m
9.56m
8.18m

09
09
09
10
09
09
09
09
09
10
09
10
10
10
09
09
09
10
10
09
10
09
10
10
09
10

05
05
05
05
06
05
05
05
06
05
05
06
05
05
05
05
06
05
05
06
05
05
05



